地區 : 荃灣
建議區議會選區範圍

代號
建議選區名稱
區界說明
主要屋 / 地區
估計人口
人口配額

偏差百份比

(17,043)

1. K11
2. 荃灣郊區西


3. 14,103
4. -17.25%

北
5. 區界線

6. 彩濤花園

7. 龍濤花園

8. 豪景花園

9. 嘉龍村

10. 馬灣

11. 排棉角村

12. 浪翠園

1. 青龍頭村

13. 圓墩村

東北
2. 深井以西



東
3. 區界線



東南




南
4. 區界線



西南




西
5. 區界線



西北
6. 區界線



7. K12
8. 荃灣郊區東


9. 14,178
10. -16.81%

北
11. 區界線

12. 寶豐台

13. 翠景臺

14. 金麗苑

15. 恆麗園

16. 疊翠苑

17. 麗都花園

18. 海濤花園

19. 海韻花園

20. 海韻臺

21. 深井村

22. 新麗園

23. 汀九村

東北




東
荃錦公路



東南
引水道



南
區界線



西南
海韻花園以南



西




西北
區界線



K6

